SILVER - PMS 877
BLUE - PMS 300
PMS 429 Gray can be substituted for SILVER - PMS 877
ZMED Medical Air Systems
Complete Medical
Air Solution
The BeaconMedæs Lifeline® Z MED
Medical Air System delivers clean, dry air

(Optional)
Central
Controller Type
Number of
Receivers
Total Receiver
Volume (gal.)
Receiver
Connections
(inches)
Noise Level
SCFM (Per Pump)
MSV007D-400V-HCV 56 2 1 MSV 007 56 1 240 4 65
MSV007T-400V-HCV 112 3 1 MSV 007 56 1 240 4 65
MSV007Q-400V-HCV 168 4 1 MSV 007 56 1 240 4 65
MSV010D-400V-HCV 72 2 1 MSV 010 72 1 240 4 68
MSV010T-400V-HCV 144 3 1 MSV 010 72 1 240 4 68
MSV010Q-400V-HCV 216 4 1 MSV 010 72 1 240 4 68
MSV0015D-400V-HCV 89 2 1 MSV 015 89 1 240 4 73
MSV0015T-400V-HCV 178 3 1 MSV 015 89 1 240 4 73
MSV0015Q-400V-HCV 267 4 1 MSV 015 89 1 240 4 73
MSV0020D-400V-HCV 124 2 1 MSV 020 124 1 240 4 78
MSV0020T-400V-HCV 248 3 1 MSV 020 124 1 240 4 78
MSV0020Q-400V-HCV 372 4 1 MSV 020 124 1 240 4 78
MSV0030D-400V-HCV 231 2 1 MSV 030 231 1 400 6 75
MSV0030T-400V-HCV 462 3 1 MSV 030 231 1 400 6 75
MSV0030Q-400V-HCV 693 4 1 MSV 030 231 1 400 6 75
MSV0040D-400V-HCV 273 2 1 MSV 040 273 1 400 6 79
MSV0040T-400V-HCV 546 3 1 MSV 040 273 1 400 6 79
MSV0040Q-400V-HCV 819 4 1 MSV 040 273 1 400 6 79
MSV0050D-400V-HCV 309 2 1 MSV 050 309 1 400 6 80
MSV0050T-400V-HCV 618 3 1 MSV 050 309 1 400 6 80
MSV0050Q-400V-HCV 927 4 1 MSV 050 309 1 400 6 80
1. Normal operating conditions at a maximum ambient of 105°F. Consult factory for higher  ambient conditions.
2. All capacities are shown as NFPA system capacities (reserve compressor on standby). Reference conditions:
absolute inlet pressure 1 bar (14.5 psi); intake air temperature 20°C (68°F); 7.5 bar (109 psi) max. working pressure.
(14.5 psi); intake air temperature 20°C (68°F); 7.5 bar (109 psi) max. working pressure.